Al

Mondays to Fridays (except Public Holidays)
Valid from: 28/04/2019
Valid until further notice.

Al BRISTOL BUS STATION - BRISTOL AIRPORT

Via Bristol Temple Meads, Bedminster

Service No.:

Notes:

Bristol, Bus Station [8]
Bristol Temple Meads
Lime Kiln Roundabout
Bristol Airport

Service No.:

Notes:

Bristol, Bus Station [8]
Bristol Temple Meads
Lime Kiln Roundabout
Bristol Airport

Service No.:

Notes:

Bristol, Bus Station [8]
Bristol Temple Meads
Lime Kiln Roundabout
Bristol Airport

Al

0220
0228
0240
0252

Al

2000
2009
2023
2035

Al

2400
0008
0020
0032

Al

0320
0328
0340
0352

Al

0420
0428
0440
0452

Al

2020
2029
2043
2055

Al

0020
0028
0040
0052

Al

0050
0058
0110
0122

Al

2040
2049
2103
2115

Al

0120
0128
0140
0152

Al

0450
0458
0510
0522

Al

2100
2108
2120
2132

Al

0520
0528
0540
0552

Al

2120
2128
2140
2152

Al

0540
0548
0600
0612

Al

0600
0608
0620
0632

2140
2148
2200
2212

Al BRISTOL AIRPORT - BRISTOL BUS STATION

Via Bedminster, Bristol Temple Meads

Service No.:

Notes:

Bristol Airport

Lime Kiln Roundabout
Bristol Temple Meads
Bristol, Bus Station [8]

Service No.:

Notes:

Bristol Airport

Lime Kiln Roundabout
Bristol Temple Meads
Bristol, Bus Station [8]

Al

0320
0328
0339
0348

Al

2030
2038
2051
2100

Al Al
0420 0450
0428 0458
0439 0509
0448 0518

Al Al

2050 2110

2058 2118

2111 2131

2120 2140

Al

0520
0528
0539
0548

Al

2130
2138
2151
2200

Al

0540
0548
0559
0608

Al

2150
2158
2211
2220

Al

0600
0608
0619
0628

Al

0620
0628
0639
0648

2210
2218
2229
2238

and at frequent
intervals until

Al Al
2200 2220
2208 2228

2220 2240
2232 2252

Al

0640

Al

1840
1849
1903
1915

Al

2240
2248
2300
2312

0648 and at frequent

0659 intervals until

0708

Al Al

2230 2250
2238 2258
2249 2309
2258 2318

Al

2310
2318
2329
2338

Al

1900
1909
1923
1935

Al

2300
2308
2320
2332

Al

1935
1943
1956
2005

Al

2330
2338
2349
2358

Al

1920
1929
1943
1955

Al

2320
2328
2340
2352

Al

1950
1958
2011
2020

Al

2350
2358
0009
0018

Al

1940
1949
2003
2015

Al

2340
2348
2400
0012

Al

2010
2018
2031
2040

Al

0010
0018
0029
0038



Service No.:

Notes:

Bristol Airport

Lime Kiln Roundabout
Bristol Temple Meads
Bristol, Bus Station [8]

Al

0030
0038
0049
0058

Al

0050
0058
0109
0118

Al

0120
0128
0139
0148

Al

0150
0158
0209
0218

Al

0220
0228
0239
0248



